Heifer Show 2025
Breed ID

Class 1
Angus
Angus

Class 2
Angus
Angus

Class 3
Champion Angus

Class 4

Reserve Champion Angus

Class 5
ARB

Class 6
Charolais

Class 7
Chianina

Class 8
Horned Hereford

Class 9
Limousin

Class 10

Maine Anjou
Maine Anjou
Maine Anjou

Birthdate

2/3/2024
1/5/2024

5/30/2023
2/14/2023

12/5/2023

7/7/2024

8/19/2023

8/4/2023

3/24/2024

6/16/2024
6/7/2024
6/3/2023

Exhibitor

Garicyn Bigham
Ruby Macias

Ryan Muller
Jesus Macias

Rainey Hays

Ty Carr

Rainey Hays

Grant Muller

Maggie McNeese

Piper Carr
Ty Carr
Ty Carr

Community

Sudan
Amherst

Littlefield
Littlefield

Littlefield

Littlefield

Littlefield

Littlefield

Littlefield

Littlefield
Littlefield
Littlefield



Heifer Show 2025

Breed

Class 11
Polled Hereford
Polled Hereford

Class 12
Santa Gertrudis

Class 13
Shorthorn
Shorthorn
Shorthorn
Shorthorn

Class 14
Shorthorn
Shorthorn

Class 15

ID

Champion Shorthorn

Class 16

Birthdate

11/1/2023
6/4/2023

2/3/2024

7/3/2024
6/6/2024
3/21/2024
1/3/2024

11/8/2023
3/17/2023

Reserve Champion Shorthorn

Class 17
Simmental

Class 18

Grand Champion Heifer

Class 19

5/25/2023

Reserve Grand Champion Heifer

Exhibitor

Grant Muller
Ryan Muller

Cinch Black

Piper Carr

Ty Carr

Belen Lopez
Westin McCarver

Piper Carr
Westin McCarver

Ky Hays

Community

Littlefield
Littlefield

Sudan

Littlefield
Littlefield
Olton
Olton

Littlefield
Littlefield

Littlefield



	Heifers

